24.60
22.60
Dimension mm
28.60
32.60
30.60
26.60
16.009

Match with DL20062-Y-SG series housing
NOTES
Available in 02 through 15  Circuits.
Circ
uits
Dimensino(mm)
A
2 PHM-2SG 6.25
3 PHM-3SG 8.25
4 PHM-4SG 10.25
5 PHM-5SG 12.25
6 PHM-6SG 14.25
7 PHM-7SG 16.25
8 PHM-8SG 18.25
9 PHM-9SG 20.25
10 PHM-10SG 22.25
11 PHM-11SG 24.25
12 PHM-12SG 26.25
13 PHM-13SG 28.25
14 PHM-14SG 30.25
15 PHM-15SG 32.25
Product
name
Circ
uits